Lobbying And Time Expenditures

2025-2026 Legislative Session
July-December 2025

Habitat for Humanity of Wisconsin

Description Of Totals And Expenditures
Lobbyists
Habitat for Humanity of Wisconsin
Peter Lewandowski
Schreiber GR Group
Jeremey J Shepherd
Nicole Burns
Comments:
Non-Lobbyist Employees
Comments:

Overhead

Payments to Officials?
Travel and Living Expenses
a) Lobbyist Employees
b) Non-Lobbyist Employees
All Other Lobbying Expenses
Total Lobbying Time And Expenditures:

Allocation of Lobbying Effort
Legislative Proposals
AssemblyBill 194
Assembly Bill 280
Assembly Bill 451
Assembly Bill 452
Assembly Bill 453
Assembly Bill 454
Senate Bill 476
Budget Bill Subjects
Administrative Rulemaking Proceedings
Topics Not Yet Assigned A Bill Or Rule Number
Minor Efforts
All Other Matters

Hours

Communicating

46.75

14.25

32.00
0.50

0.00

46.75 Hours

Total Reported Lobbying Effort:

Hours
Other

54.50

14.00

40.00
0.50

0.00

54.50 Hours

Dollars
$36,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$36,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$36,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$36,000.00

Percent
80%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
30%
25%
0%
0%
0%
10%
10%
100%
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