

# Lobbying And Time Expenditures

2025-2026 Legislative Session

July-December 2025

**Habitat for Humanity of Wisconsin**

Description Of Totals And Expenditures	Hours Communicating	Hours Other	Dollars
<b>Lobbyists</b>	<b>46.75</b>	<b>54.50</b>	<b>\$36,000.00</b>
Habitat for Humanity of Wisconsin			\$0.00
Peter Lewandowski	14.25	14.00	\$0.00
Schreiber GR Group			\$36,000.00
Jeremey J Shepherd	32.00	40.00	\$0.00
Nicole Burns	0.50	0.50	\$0.00
Comments:			
<b>Non-Lobbyist Employees</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Comments:			
<b>Overhead</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Payments to Officials<sup>2</sup></b>			<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Travel and Living Expenses</b>			
a) <b>Lobbyist Employees</b>			<b>\$36,000.00</b>
b) <b>Non-Lobbyist Employees</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>All Other Lobbying Expenses</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Total Lobbying Time And Expenditures:</b>	<b>46.75 Hours</b>	<b>54.50 Hours</b>	<b>\$36,000.00</b>

Allocation of Lobbying Effort	Percent
<b>Legislative Proposals</b>	<b>80%</b>
Assembly Bill 194	5 %
Assembly Bill 280	5 %
Assembly Bill 451	5 %
Assembly Bill 452	5 %
Assembly Bill 453	5 %
Assembly Bill 454	30 %
Senate Bill 476	25 %
<b>Budget Bill Subjects</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Administrative Rulemaking Proceedings</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Topics Not Yet Assigned A Bill Or Rule Number</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Minor Efforts</b>	<b>10%</b>
<b>All Other Matters</b>	<b>10%</b>
<b>Total Reported Lobbying Effort:</b>	<b>100%</b>

